TEAM NAME
Perry High School
Piqua High School
Lake High School
North Ridgeville High School
Archbishop Hoban High School
Westlake High School
Loveland High School
Harrison High School
Watkins Memorial High School
Teays Valley High School
Midview High School
Dover High School
Big Walnut High School
Avon High School

December 10, 2022
DIVISION Division Il

CITY
Massillon
Piqua
Uniontown
North Ridgeville
Akron
Westlake
Loveland
Harrison
Pataskala
Ashville
Grafton
Dover
Sunbury
Avon

Fight Song
TOTAL
62.400
61.750
71.450
66.400
59.750
62.250
70.200
66.400
71.000
72.350

73550
70.050
70.800
69.350

OHSAA Spirit State Championships QUALIFYING ROUND

Band Chant
TOTAL
50.250
49.300

. 55.850
52.150
50.550
48.900
54.900
48.700
49.100
54.400
55.500
49.550
54.850
55.100

Crowd Leading
TOTAL
68.250
67.600
76.150
76.350
68.000
64.750
73.500
60.500
73.500

78650
78.250
68.350
72.550
75.700

COMBINED
TOTAL
180.900
178.650
203.450
194.900
178.300
175.900
198.600
175.600
193.600
205.400
207.300
187.950
198.200
200.150



