

OHSAA Spirit State Championships QUALIFYING ROUND December 10, 2022 **DIVISION Division II**

		Fight Song	Band Chant	Crowd Leading	COMBINED
TEAM NAME	CITY	TOTAL	TOTAL	TOTAL	TOTAL
Perry High School	Massillon	62.400	50.250	68.250	180.900
Piqua High School	Piqua	61.750	49.300	67.600	178.650
Lake High School	Uniontown	71.450	55.850	76.150	203.450
North Ridgeville High School	North Ridgeville	66.400	52.150	76.350	194.900
Archbishop Hoban High School	Akron	59.750	50.550	68.000	178.300
Westlake High School	Westlake	62.250	48.900	64.750	175.900
Loveland High School	Loveland	70.200	54.900	73.500	198.600
Harrison High School	Harrison	66.400	48.700	60.500	175.600
Watkins Memorial High School	Pataskala	71.000	49.100	73.500	193.600
Teays Valley High School	Ashville	72.350	54.400	78.650	205.400
Midview High School	Grafton	73.550	55.500	78.250	207.300
Dover High School	Dover	70.050	49.550	68.350	187.950
Big Walnut High School	Sunbury	70.800	54.850	72.550	198.200
Avon High School	Avon	69.350	55.100	75.700	200.150
	Perry High School Piqua High School Lake High School North Ridgeville High School Archbishop Hoban High School Westlake High School Loveland High School Harrison High School Watkins Memorial High School Teays Valley High School Midview High School Dover High School Big Walnut High School	Perry High School Piqua High School Piqua High School Piqua Lake High School North Ridgeville High School Archbishop Hoban High School Westlake High School Loveland High School Harrison High School Watkins Memorial High School Pataskala Teays Valley High School Midview High School Dover High School Big Walnut High School Sunbury	TEAM NAME Perry High School Piqua High School Piqua High School Lake High School North Ridgeville High School Archbishop Hoban High School Westlake High School Loveland High School Harrison High School Watkins Memorial High School Teays Valley High School Midview High School Dover High School Dover Big Walnut High School CITY TOTAL	TEAM NAME CITY TOTAL Perry High School Piqua High School Piqua 61.750 49.300 Lake High School North Ridgeville High School Archbishop Hoban High School Westlake High School Westlake High School Loveland High School Harrison Harrison Watkins Memorial High School Ashville TOTAL TOTA TOTAL TOTAL TOTA TOTAL TOT	TEAM NAME CITY TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL Perry High School Massillon 62.400 50.250 68.250 Piqua High School Piqua 61.750 49.300 67.600 Lake High School Uniontown 71.450 55.850 76.150 North Ridgeville High School North Ridgeville 66.400 52.150 76.350 Archbishop Hoban High School Akron 59.750 50.550 68.000 Westlake High School Westlake 62.250 48.900 64.750 Loveland High School Loveland 70.200 54.900 73.500 Harrison High School Harrison 66.400 48.700 60.500 Watkins Memorial High School Pataskala 71.000 49.100 73.500 Teays Valley High School Ashville 72.350 54.400 78.650 Midview High School Grafton 73.550 55.500 78.250 Dover High School Dover 70.050 49.550 68.350 Big Walnut